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LEE 0HMART S CO.
MODERATELY PRICED ROUES

LOCATED SOUTH
$4500 Nice, clean, house.a lots, near oua una. urft living room

with fireplace. Exceptional built-i- n la NELSONREALTORSkitchen, wired lor rang.
1 - Immediate possession.
tered house, recently redecorated, new
roof. Gas. Near bua line. Price. $4000.

Neat, attractive bungalow. Large
The spirit of the "Homo on the Range"

and vicinity is concerned.

The response to our anneal for listings of lmnrovad acres saa was verv
gratifying last week; but it ia not yet

Here are some of the things we

living room witn ureptace. uarage.
Near bua line. Handy to schools.. Price
twoo. ,

house, close In on South
Liberty. Large lot. Price $3500. $1400
wiU handle.
Rostein & Adolnh. Inc.

llWi N. ConA St (Upstairs) Ph. 3030

'WEST SALEM HOME

A state employee whose family includes two children would like from 2 to
9 acres with a fairly liveable home with at least 3 bedrooms and a possi-
bility of a third. He would like to have a tract with bearing gilberts as
the major planting. He would prefer a spring uc a year around creek and
would go 9 or miles put; - r - . t i

A man in his early 90s roams
with a modern home with Income
nuts, to use In connection with partImmediate possession. rooms with I

, basement andl furnace. Price 15500. I

A man In Silverton wants a suburban nlaca that ean hm IiiwmmiI in
value by making Improvements.

A large family wants to move
home in the Englewood

A lady with an elderly mother
the church on Hood and Summer,

A traveling salesman would like to buy a court of cottages from which
to have some Income in addition to a home for himself. i

j :! , '. .. !

We again a D Deal far heln to And auitahla nranertlaa for rnnl hn mrm
corning to Salem to make their homes.
to get suitably settled in or near Salem
for Iall of us who are already here.

I'"-- - -

ilf you "have property that you wish
acquaintances who have property, please

NELSON & NELSON
CHET L NELSON r ' TEED, G. NELSON

REALTORS ' -

RM. 300-- 2 MASONIC BLDG.--49- 3 STATE ST.-- PH. 4419; Eves 21350 or $280

i $3190 BUYS IT
"Combination living room and dining

room, 3 bedrooms, kitchen and bath,
wired lor range, rood paint, about 4yean old: Lot 108x100. small chicken
house, some berries. Edge of town.

EAST TURNER ROAD
house and k acre of land,

excellent location. Immediate posses-
sion. House about 19 years old. $3500.

KX1ZER DISTRICT
It acres and house, S bed

rooms, lights, electric wstec system,
double plumbing. 1411 A. under culti
vation. . crops - and berries, excellent
Willamette soil, some machinery . in
eluded In price at $10,000.

PHONE
477 COURT ST.

9 RM. HOUSE, near Highland schl.
wilDOUl Dsmt. S3900,

$ rm. house dose- - to State st. with
basement St furnace. $5250.

4 rm. house. No bsmt $2000.

F. H. Weir
REALTOR

147 S. Com! Phone 3411

TWO HOUSES on 1 lot, one 1 room
house, bsmt at furnace. Hwd. firs.. In
both houses: one 4 room house, com
pletely furnished, close in N. $19,000.

cau Bar. Byrxu
3210

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street

House
Here is a very good buy. Located on

N. 4th at., very close In. Convex lot,
60x130. Double garage. Bsmt., furnace,
wired for elec. range. This house la all
plastered and all newly painted, with

nice garden spot and lot of fruit.
Can havei immediate possession. Sacri-
fice price $4950. ,

L. M. Christensen
or J. F. Ulrich

203 Pearce Bldg. Ph. 0024 or 8672

WALKING distance. South. 6 bdrm.
house, full bsmt.. steam heat lot
148x150. Priced $8250.00.

CaU Mr. Byrkit
3210 4

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street

$6800 MODERN 3 bedroom house
north part of city. Full basement, saw-
dust furnace, fireplace, nice shrubbery. 3$48002 bed room mod. house. Base-
ment and furnace.

$4750 - 2 bed room semi modern
home. Nice condition.

$10.500 North. Suburban ultra mod-
ern 3 bedroom house on half acre
of fine soil.. Nice lawn and garden.
Fruit trees. On bus line. j

R. E. MEREDITH. Realtor
Phone 8841 or 4463
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
bedroom modern bouse (no basement).
a good buy at $7000. Some berries.

4 acres in walnuts and peaches with
large house, at city limits north, for
9MUXX).

S. M. EARLE On VICK BROS.
, 208 N. High St

3 ACRES 2 mL east I rm. house. I

Elect 1- -4 mL to schl. Close to bus.
For oulcK rale S34O0.
C H. SANDERS. 231 N. High - 9838

TRACT TO BUILD ON
$2800. 7 A. tract E. near Swegle ach.

Only 3 blocks off pavmU.on good
gravel rod. Elec, telephone line. 447

ft frontage. Ideal for subdivision.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
$49 S. Coml St Phone 4590, eve. $53$

Suburban
' $ RMS. (not old). 3 fcedrms,

house. 1 acre, some fruit bus at door.
School close. . 940U0. very, close
Son terms.

wiii Anri'i r urAi. estate t

172 8. Liberty . ' Phono 7113

ROOMS At nook, li A. north, chick,
house. Oa city bus. $4800, some terms.

WILLAMETTE JsCAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty Phono Till

BY OWNERA rm. bouse. S bedrms.
bath, city water, lights and gas. auto.
gas furnace.. One acre mostly, garden,
cherry trees, chickens, shed, partial
cemeot bsmt, bus service. teWhone.
On s. Pacific Highway. Ph. i-- z ..

it

HAZEL GREEN DISTRICT !

'fc acres and new, modern home,
living room, dining room, 3 bedrooms,
kitchen and bath, full basement,;

furnace, unfinished; up-stai- rs,

fireplace, V. blinds, water hetter.att, garage. A grand county home.
NORTH 31ST STREET j

Bungalow style. 2 bedrooms. ' full
basement, furnace, wired for range,
water heater, newly painted, j Lot
30x130. Bice lawn. $6230.

(CLOSE IN NORTH !

Living room, dining room. 3 bedrms,
kitchen and bath, basement, new! fur
nace.; ha extra room In basement
icso;

968(
EVE Ax SUN. 3TJ

4 ROOM hse, utility room, bath, on
new Camp Adair highway. Monmouth.
Good investment $2830.

I acre 4'i mi. Salem. New 4 rm.
hse., not s finished. Family fruit S3 ft
well. $2900.

10', acres filberts. Portland rd. 10
and 12. yf. old trees. Income of $5,000
last year Good S rm. hse. Full base-
ment pump hse, garage, machine shed,
chicken hse.. water piped to alt out
bldgs. Oil automatic piped furnace.
Terms. I

3 acres! ml. off Silverton Rd. 3
rm. hse, good Willamette soil. Garag.
good well. 14500.

1 rm. hse.. with from 1 to 9 acres
good Willamette soil 4V. mi. Salem. A
beautiful J place with a very attractive
house, si. jf j

acre I fruit and nut farm. Good
bldg. sites. $4,000. . j

. Lafrence-AIcFarlan- e

Real Estate. Loans A Ins. !

PH. 21560, Bunt. 1st Nat'l Bank Bldg.

ONLY $5250
N. Close in. 1 bdrms.. bath, hvingrm.

kitchen, nook, basement, furnaceC 45250 Jf: K"
Well built 2 bdrm. ! home. livingrm,

lge. kitchen, elec. water heater, wired
for range, fenced yard. Many shrubs
and flowers. Nut trees & grapes.:

- ! $5875 J
Richmond school .dist. WeU built

home for large family, livingrmj din
ingrrn, lge. kit., bath rm., sewing rm,

bdrms. Lot 50x169. Basement, furnace.
Fruit St nut trees. $2873 will handle.
Balance easy, i ... 1

HOLLYWOOD DIST.
Desirable location. 6 rm. modern

home, living rm.. dining rm., kitchen,
bedrms.; basmt, furnace. Price; only

$7B50. ' j

j j CALL E. E. GRIMM

men L. Keimann, Kealtor
187 S. High. Ph. 3722. Eve. or Sun 7803

STEAM Bath and 9 rm. modern
home. Bsmt. with 3 steam fmsj and
massage, i tables. Located on highway
near Capitol. $89S0JI0.

4 bedrm. house on N. 21st Modern.
Immediate possession. $9,000.00.

P. H. Bell,: Realtor
G. P. Armstrong

402 Guardian u j Phi 4896

IMMEDIATEPOS SESSION
2 bdrm. m. home, bsmt, furnace,

2 blocks to bus, nice yard, east $6500.
cau Mr. Garaner

3210 1

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street j

Bnsines Directory cards nut
by the mowth only. Kate SL25
per tine per month. Call 9111

,Uste4 here for results!

Insurance
Bristol insurance Agency, General In
surance. 403 Oreg. Bldg, Ph. Z1533.

Lawnmower Sharpening
MACHINE Grinding and repairing.

2130 Fairgrounds Road. J. F. Dougherty

GUARANTEED WORK on special
factory grinders by ; Harry W. Scott,
The Cycle Man' 147 S. Commercial 8t

. Blattresses

CAPITOL BEDDING CO. Phone 40$$.

iMoney to Loan
DO YOU NEED CASH? !
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

PLEASANT HOMES
REASONABLY PRICED

2 bedrooms; large living room, kit..
At nook. Wired for range, gas water
heater. Fine location. Price $4500.

Another of 3 large bedrooms, full
basement, furnace, wired for range.
An excellent buy for only $5000. See
Mr. Danielaon with

LEO NJ CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 State Sti Phone 92GI

VERY Desirable 3 bedroom house in!
choice district. Only 4 years old. $7750.
Box 488 Statesman.

FOR SALE 3 year old modern 2
bed room home. Phone 7487. -- .1

UNUSUAL OFFER
3 bedroom home, hardwood floors.

automatic oil floor furnace. Double set
of plumbing. Ijted: in fine section of
Salem. Price $4950. See

LEO NJ CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

244 Stat St." Phone 9261

JUST Look. Several good homes
S3SO0 to S 13.000 terms. Come in andfigure with ua.

. LUSE REALTY, 200 Ore. Bldg. Ph. 7953

BY OWNER rm. house. Full
bsmt. FirepL $4500 cash. Ai 365 S. 15th.

$4960. LOVELY 2 bdrm. cottsge, cor.
lot, 9 large walnut trees, lots of flowers.

Call! Mr. Walters.

Huff Heal Estate Co.
REALTORS $70 S. COMX.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 9441

' 9 RM. mod. house. Walking distance,
rn. was. '

3 YEAR Old modern 2 bed room
home. Phone 7487.

NEW 2 BDRM. home. Hwd. floors.
full bsmt, furnace. Northeast district
See Mr. Goodwin with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS

Phone 410$ After $ phone 8713

BUILDING Site. 90x170 ft 30 bearing
R A cherry trees. 90 Park St $1000.
ISO down, $29: a month.

H. P. Grant, Realtor
939 Court St.

4 ROOM HOME, garage, large lot
$200. '

can: xt. uaraner
3210

BURT PICHA. REALTORS .

337 North High Street -

"englewood dist.
Beautiful home, corner lot. Master

and med. size bedims, down, tile bath
and kitchen. fcd. floors. 1 Ig. bedrm.
finished upstairs, with room for an-
other. Must see to appreciate. $11,000.

CALL GLADYS REIMANN ;

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High. Ph. 3722. or eve. 9909

BY ' OWNER-C- 3 bedroonV homeTfuU
basement large creek lot with fruit
and nut trees. Give us an offer. $30
N Coml. Phone 6791.

2 BEDROOM home, north, LJt, D.R, I

ait a blocks to BUS. SJSOO.
Call Mr. Gardner

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS .

837 North High Street
m . o e a .mI

redecorated, elaatered. older typel
house. wired for range, electric water I

system, electric fence. 8 wells, place I

for cow and few chickens. Immediate I

Owner. 490 Hollywood Ave.

$ RM. English style home, dbleJ
plumbing, tiled; bath and drainboards.
New hail and stair carpet Newly
painted, auto. heat EMM la ted. dbie.
garage. Excel. location. Range. (rig. I

end Bendix available. Ph.

ADVERTISINGS
Western Advertising ,

: Representatives
Ward-Griffi- th Company, loo.

San Francisco .

Eastern Advertising
Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company, tna
Chicago. New York. Detroit, .

Boston. Atlanta .....

' Member '

Psdflc Cosjt Dlvigitm
Bureau of Advertising

Entered at tie Postefftce at Salem,
Orepo Second Class Uatttr. Pb-fTsfc- ed

every morning Except MoWday.
frt-i- e . effict tit foul Curwinsr- -
Ciai atrset,

COUPTIOri RATE3
script toe Bates In Advance:

For Sale Real Estate
$579 Garage, hse. elec water sys.
$48002 bedrm. hse. V A. ground.

Double garage. A good buy.
SS250 2 bed 1 in. has. Basement-- Fur

nacp. Fireplace. New garage: ' - :

$aoo moo. a room bouse Hwa
floors. Automatic oil furnace. 2 lots!

3500 3 bed rm. house. Full basemt.
Sawdust burning furn. Hwd. floors.
Fireplace, creek lot.

j i SUBURBAN
It A. 9 rm. house. Basement. Elec.

water sys. Ex. soil. Good location.
$4000.

2(i A. Mod,- nice home. Flowers.
ShAibs. Near school. Paved road. $10,-50- 0

iW. if
5! A. Labiah Center. $2000.
5 A. house and outbid gs. 4'i A.

strawberries. Ex. soil. $6000.
8I1 A. All in ex. bearing walnuts.

Walnut drier. Neat 4 rm. modern house.
Paved road. $10,000 i

40 A. Nice home. Good outbid gs.
Dairy barn. Ex. soil. $16,800.

4$ A. New log house. Elec. avail-
able. Springs. Creek. Orchard.! $2000.

120 A. 3 bedrm. house. Elec. avail-
able. Large barn. Poultry hse. Fine
orchard. Springs. $5000. 1

1$3 A. 'Mod. house. Large barn. : 3
A. timber. 15$ A. cult. 2 poultry hses.
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